Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Anakin Skywalker, What It Takes To Win Base Sundari
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 23 Count: 7
2x Dendup's Loyalist [TWI] 1x Grim Resolve [TWI]
2x Vanguard Droid Bomber [TWI] 1x Sword and Shield Maneuver [TWI]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X

Aggrieved Parliamentarian [TWI]
Outspoken Representative [TWI]
Anakin's Interceptor [TWI]
Reckless Torrent [TWI]

Phase Il Clone Trooper [TWI]
41st Elite Corps [TWI]

Trade Federation Shuttle [TWI]
Bold Recon Commando [TWI]
Captain Typho [TWI]

Relentless Rocket Droid [TWI]
Senatorial Corvette [TWI]

Eta-2 Light Interceptor [TWI]
Ki-Adi-Mundi [TWI]

Saw Gerrera [TWI]

Armored Saber Tank [TWI]
Aurra Sing [TWI]

Multi-Troop Transport [TWI]
Heavy Persuader Tank [TWI]

1x

Guarding the Way [TWI]

1x Disruptive Burst [TWI]
2x Vanquish [TWI]

1x Strategic Analysis [TWI]
UPGRADES

Count: 4

3x Hold-Out Blaster [TWI]

1x

Clone Cohort [TWI]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/jTBEKQGs
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




